Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.065.71

PHOTON
PHOTON, table lamp and wireless charger,

15w, beige

0.204 kg

0.23458 kg

0

48/1

0.35 mx0.38 mx0.38 m
11.25984 kg
8605040053034
940521900000
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